All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
NEAT LMB-200
Ball Screw Driven Stage
$1150 .00

Encoder                       Linear   1 or 0.1 µm/count
1 Please contact our Applications Engineers for loads exceeding 35 kg.
20
16
-0
4-
06
 R
ev
 D
 Dover  Motion  ▪  159 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA  01719  ▪  508-475-3400  ▪  sales@dovermotion.com  ▪  www.dovermotion.com
LMBTM Stage
Dimensions
Model Travel (T) Length (L) A B C D
LMB-200 2.00  5.00  4 - 8 4
LMB-400 4.00  7.00  6 1 12 8
LMB-600 6.00  9.00  8 2 12 8
LMB-800 8.00  11.00  10 3 12 8
LMB-1000 10.00  13.00  12 4 12 8
LMB-1200 12.00  15.00  14 5 12 8
Measurements in inches
“C” refers to number of tapped holes #10-32 in top view
“D” refers to number of counterbores #10 in bottom view
Side View